A Focused Learning Initiative:
Bombay Ch,aéterpd BCAS IDEA Analytics School for Internal Auditors
eoountants’ Socicly | jointly with Sama Audit Systems and Softwares Pvt Ltd.
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Data Analytics? ' - I am joining BCAS IDEA
\ J Analytics Course

and the staggered reopening window to

sharpen the axe..
Dates: -
st Lth, Bth, \0th, Course Highlights:
\3th, \3“\-2“2“ * 5 hands-on sessions of 2.5 hours each
THh, Oth, | - Certified IDEA trainers
Sgp’t\?.m\!ﬂ ?_“-2“_ » Special focus on use of IDEA tool for Internal Audit
\\th, \lth, \Bth.  Free IDEA licence for 45 days
» Troubleshooting support by expert trainers for 15 days after
the course
» Batch size limited to a maximum of 25 particpants
» Participation Certificate at the end of Course.
Fees:

For Intermediate Course

For BCAS Members: For Payment:

Rs. 10,000/- plus applicable GST at 18% - Total Rs. 11,800/- .
For Non-members: Member: Click here

Rs. 12,000/- plus applicable GST at 18% - Total Rs. 14,160/- Non-member: Click here

The Course Schedules will be as below:

Intermediate Course - 5:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. Intermediate Course - 5:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Month - August 2020 Month - Septmber 2020
||» Intermediate Course Online Batch 3 ||’ Intermediate Course Online Batch 4
4th August 2020, Tuesday 7th September 2020, Monday
6th August 2020, Thursday 9th September 2020, Wednesday
10th August 2020, Monday 11th September 2020, Friday
13th August 2020, Thursday 14th September 2020, Monday
18th August 2020, Tuesday 16th September 2020, Wednesday

“IDEA is the registered software from Caseware IDEA Inc., Canada”
Connect with BEAS Blohal QYK

bcasonline.org ¢ +91 226137 600
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